Register May 6 for the Super Saver rate!
2022 Stormwater Summit Registration Fees
	REGISTRATION
	Super Saver Registration Fee 
by May 6
	Standard Registration Fee on/after May 6

	
	MEMBER*
	NONMEMBER
	MEMBER*
	NONMEMBER

	Full Conference
	$690
	$995
	$890
	$1,295

	Full Conference Student
	$0
	$225**
	$0
	$290**

	One Day Conference 
	$400
	$535
	$520
	$660

	 Expo Only 
	      $130
	$160
	 $130
	         $160

	*You must be an active WEF Member to qualify for these rates. Join or renew today. 
**Student Nonmember: To qualify for the Student Non-Member rate, you must provide proof of enrollment in a minimum of six (6) credit hours at an accredited college or university and provide written documentation on school letterhead, verifying your student status.



